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Pořadí
Startovní 

číslo
Příjmení a jméno Sbor Věk ČAS

1. 32 Kalvoda Stanislav SDH Adamov 36 1:02:56

2. 4 Zourek Michal Křenovice 31 1:06:33

3. 1 Mixa Martin Hrušky 21 1:09:37

4. 10 Putna Zdeněk Mělčany 26 1:09:55

5. 27 Hájek Petr SDH Zbýšov 35 1:09:65

6. 17 Vejvoda Pavel Mělčany 26 1:10:33

7. 39 Kučera Petr Rašovice 18 1:12:29

8. 28 Ţalkovský Radek SDH Zbýšov 26 1:13:73

9. 14 Krůla Luděk Špindlerův Mlýn 25 1:16:67

10. 3 Mixa David Hrušky 18 1:17:35

11. 16 Putna Jan Mělčany 27 1:20:62

12. 30 Červinka Vladimír Rašovice 35 1:21:66

13. 21 Novotný Petr JSDH Oslavany 25 1:21:82

14. 8 Pospíšil Petr Obřany 38 1:23:30

15. 31 Hon Jan Šaratice 19 1:24:44

16. 6 Frank David Špindlerův Mlýn 21 1:24:48

17. 23 Schuster Milan Šaratice 21 1:24:62

18. 2 Ţák Petr Obřany 19 1:24:65

19. 18 Ţůrek Michal Rousínov 24 1:25:04

20. 22 Pupík Jan JSDH Ostrov u Macochy 18 1:25:71

21. 13 Křivinka Miloš Hrušky 48 1:25:87

22. 11 Hlaváček Martin SDH Spešov 22 1:25:97

23. 26 Karafiát Josef SDH Zbýšov 32 1:26:60

24. 25 Popelka Patrik Hodonín 20 1:26:74

25. 33 Zouhar Kamil SDH Rudice, okres Blansko 18 1:26:85

26. 34 Merta Martin Rašovice 32 1:27:04

27. 5 Buchar Luboš Špindlerův Mlýn 21 1:28:18

28. 24 Hynšt Jiři Hodonín 23 1:28:86

29. 35 Kaštan Libor SDH Zbýšov 27 1:32:47

30. 9 Hatlák Martin Hodonín 21 2:01:58

31. 12 Hegr Radek Křenovice 34 2:23:28

32. 19 Štefan Vít Hrušky 45 4:00:53
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Pořadí
Startovní 

číslo
Příjmení a jméno Sbor Věk ČAS

1. 1 Mixa Martin Hrušky 21 1:09:37

2. 10 Putna Zdeněk Mělčany 26 1:09:55

3. 17 Vejvoda Pavel Mělčany 26 1:10:33

4. 39 Kučera Petr Rašovice 18 1:12:29

5. 28 Ţalkovský Radek SDH Zbýšov 26 1:13:73

6. 14 Krůla Luděk Špindlerův Mlýn 25 1:16:67

7. 3 Mixa David Hrušky 18 1:17:35

8. 16 Putna Jan Mělčany 27 1:20:62

9. 21 Novotný Petr JSDH Oslavany 25 1:21:82

10. 31 Hon Jan Šaratice 19 1:24:44

11. 6 Frank David Špindlerův Mlýn 21 1:24:48

12. 23 Schuster Milan Šaratice 21 1:24:62

13. 2 Ţák Petr Obřany 19 1:24:65

14. 18 Ţůrek Michal Rousínov 24 1:25:04

15. 22 Pupík Jan JSDH Ostrov u Macochy 18 1:25:71

16. 11 Hlaváček Martin SDH Spešov 22 1:25:97

17. 25 Popelka Patrik Hodonín 20 1:26:74

18. 33 Zouhar Kamil SDH Rudice, okres Blansko 18 1:26:85

19. 5 Buchar Luboš Špindlerův Mlýn 21 1:28:18

20. 24 Hynšt Jiři Hodonín 23 1:28:86

21. 35 Kaštan Libor SDH Zbýšov 27 1:32:47

22. 9 Hatlák Martin Hodonín 21 2:01:58
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Pořadí
Startovní 

číslo
Příjmení a jméno Sbor Věk ČAS

1. 32 Kalvoda Stanislav SDH Adamov 36 1:02:56

2. 4 Zourek Michal Křenovice 31 1:06:33

3. 27 Hájek Petr SDH Zbýšov 35 1:09:65

4. 30 Červinka Vladimír Rašovice 35 1:21:66

5. 8 Pospíšil Petr Obřany 38 1:23:30

6. 13 Křivinka Miloš Hrušky 48 1:25:87

7. 26 Karafiát Josef SDH Zbýšov 32 1:26:60

8. 34 Merta Martin Rašovice 32 1:27:04

9. 12 Hegr Radek Křenovice 34 2:23:28

10. 19 Štefan Vít Hrušky 45 4:00:53


